




EXPRESS SETTLEMENT 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Ill- Direct Settlement (PODS) 

India Ref: 

Claimant Ref : 

We/I,  ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement 

with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd    (name 

of Surveyor) with  respect  to  the  amount  claimed  for  S$      (repair  cost),  S$   (loss of 

use/rental), S$ _______ (search fee), vehicle no. _________ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred

  on    (date) at                                                                                    (location) involving vehicle no.  _________ (insured

  vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on _____________ (date) at “the workshop”. 

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner                                                                                ("the third party 

claimant") of vehicle no. _________ to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle 

the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third 

party claimant". 

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that 

they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a 

further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss 

of use pursuant to the damage to                      (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. 

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" 

pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability 

basis. 

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any 

dispute arising out of the same. 

We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S$ to  . 

Dated this .......... day of  ........................................ 20 ..... 

CLAIMANT:  WITNESS: 

Signature: Signature: 

 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)    Signed by appointed Surveyor 

Name: Name: 

NRIC: NRIC: 

Address: Address: 

Nationality: Nationality: 

Occupation: Occupation: 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

199607198R

 51 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933) 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
(Global Sum)

MFL2024D0013258
SNL905K

SNL905K

SNL905K

SNL905K

SLF1637H

SPEEDWERKZ PTE LTD

SPEEDWERKZ PTE LTD6,740.00

6,740.00

08/11/2024
12/11/2024

KJE(SENJA FLYOVER)TOWARDS SENJA RD

HEERAN KUMARESAN

JULIANA
SXXXX663J
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-47

AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPOREAN
CLAIM CONSULTANT

6th January 25







N PRIYA 92330471

709 JURONG WEST ST 71 #09-28 S(640709)

S9333471Z

SMU 7156ZTOYOTA YARIS E AUTO

16.11.2024

11.11.2024 1230pm





 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> Heeran Kumaresan. Claimant's ID: -> SXXXX701C. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Clm Veh Model
Changed (205152) MERCEDES-BENZ A180 1.6 FL STYLE (R17 HLG) (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Clm Created
Reg No: SNL905K. Acct Date: 2024/11/08. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Ins
urance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (HQ). Worksho
p: SPEEDWERKZ PTE LTD (Autobay) (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/11/20 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
11 Nov
2024
18:00

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> MARCUS CHUA [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
12 Nov
2024
17:42

Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> LION CITY RENTALS PTE. LTD.. Insured ID: -> 201504621K. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
13 Nov
2024
09:29

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% Remark: BOLA 15 applicable. OID chaning lane hit ont
o TP going straight.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

11
13 Nov
2024
16:53

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/11/20. Mandate Remarks: Liability is clear in Tp favour.
Pls proceed with DS. Thank you.

[I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

12
13 Nov
2024
16:53

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Liability is clear in Tp favour. Pls proceed with DS. Thank you. [I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

13
13 Nov
2024
16:53

Video
Downloaded Downloaded TP Video (front) - SNL905K [I] Loganathan

S/O Agoram

14
18 Nov
2024
23:11

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/11/20 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

15
30 Dec
2024
11:57

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
30 Dec
2024
11:57

Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
30 Dec
2024
11:57

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2017/03/16. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

18
30 Dec
2024
11:57

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

19
30 Dec
2024
16:00

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:6849.25:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: $6,849.25. Please refer to adjuster rep
ort for details. *For your approval please.

[A] Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

20
02 Jan
2025
09:12

Adj Mandate Set Approved:6849.25. [I] Loganathan
S/O Agoram

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3270641 12 Nov 2024
09:10:51

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SNL905K SLF1637H 12.00

3271760 13 Nov 2024
12:29:53

Video Upload Motor India
International

India
International

SNL905K Daphne Lee
Mooi Ngiuk

xx.xx

1/6/25, 5:18 PM Merimen e-Claims

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=1490583&extid=468617&CFID=12… 1/2

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=124030&CFTOKEN=cb922aec755af3ff-3CFA11C2-D2D1-57CA-C380AD68A0742F32&USID=12435&RID=8256324
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=124030&CFTOKEN=cb922aec755af3ff-3CFA11C2-D2D1-57CA-C380AD68A0742F32&USID=12435&RID=8256324
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=124030&CFTOKEN=cb922aec755af3ff-3CFA11C2-D2D1-57CA-C380AD68A0742F32&USID=12435&RID=8256324
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=124030&CFTOKEN=cb922aec755af3ff-3CFA11C2-D2D1-57CA-C380AD68A0742F32&USID=12435&RID=8256324&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1490583%26extid%3D468617%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=124030&CFTOKEN=cb922aec755af3ff-3CFA11C2-D2D1-57CA-C380AD68A0742F32&USID=12435&RID=8256324
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